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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Police Chief

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Police Services Manager
Police Chief

Public Works Director
Special Projects Manager
Police Agent

Police Officer

Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Recreation & Community Services
Director

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Engineering Services Manager
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Agent

Planning Services Manager
Planning Services Manager
Police Sergeant

Police Agent

Building Official

Financial Services Manager
Police Officer

City Manager

Maintenance Services Manager
Police Agent

Human Resources Manager

City

Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Department

Police Administration
Executive

Executive

Police Administration
Police Administration
Engineering
Engineering
Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Police Administration
Investigative Services

Recreation Administration

Patrol Services
Patrol Services
Patrol Services
Engineering
Patrol Services
Patrol Services
Patrol Services
Planning
Planning
Patrol Services
Traffic Operations
Building
Finance

Patrol Services
Executive

Msc

Patrol Services

Human Resources

Total Wages

$254,821
$237,909
$202,101
$192,170
$188,943
$186,610
$184,823
$183,307
$169,889
$165,823
$158,944
$156,738

$154,324
$151,528
$150,752
$148,630
$147,972
$147,312
$146,831
$145,379
$141,311
$139,372
$139,284
$139,140
$138,563
$138,518
$138,318
$137,104
$136,916
$136,621



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Police Officer
Police Agent
Police Officer
Police Officer
Lead Communications Officer

Police Officer

Economic Development Manager

City Clerk/Assistant To City
Manager

Police Officer

Community Development Director

Police Officer

Transportation Services Manager

Police Officer

Information Technology Manager

Police Officer

Associate Civil Engineer
Communications Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Building Inspector
Communications Officer
Police Officer

Associate Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer
Public Information Coordinator
Building Inspector
Assistant Planner
Communications Officer
Building Inspector
Assistant Planner

Communications Officer

Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Patrol Services

Patrol Services

Patrol Services

Traffic Operations
Support Services

Patrol Services
Economic Development

City Clerk

Investigative Services
Planning

Patrol Services
Engineering
Investigative Services
Information Technology
Patrol Services
Engineering

Support Services
Patrol Services

Patrol Services
Building

Support Services
Patrol Services
Sewers Administration
Engineering
Executive

Building

Planning

Support Services
Building

Planning

Support Services

$136,032
$134,617
$131,570
$129,734
$129,564
$129,556
$128,574
$128,359

$128,330
$127,935
$127,122
$125,976
$125,445
$124,361
$124,161
$123,849
$123,472
$122,398
$121,955
$120,809
$120,566
$119,683
$116,379
$114,871
$114,679
$111,884
$111,101
$110,682
$110,157
$109,883
$107,130



62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Senior Recreation Supervisor

Information Technology Analyst

Maintenance Supervisor

Administrative Services Director

Engineering Technician
Community Service Officer
Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Community Development Director

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Worker I

Executive Assistant To The City

Manager

Executive Assistant
Executive Assistant
Maintenance Leadworker
Police Officer Trainee
Assistant Civil Engineer
Maintenance Leadworker
Police Sergeant
Maintenance Leadworker
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Community Service Officer
Maintenance Technician
Executive Assistant

Human Resources Technician
Executive Assistant
Community Service Officer

Maintenance Worker |

Los Altos

Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Youth Classes (Life Long

Learning)

Information Technology

Parks

Finance
Engineering
Support Services
Streets

Sewers

Planning
Msc-Shop
Sewers

Executive

Police Administration

Planning

Parks

Patrol Services
Engineering
Streets

Patrol Services
Parks
Maintenance
Streets

Sewers

Support Services
Streets

Building

Human Resources
Engineering
Traffic Operations
Parks

$106,843

$106,204
$104,919
$104,455
$103,809
$103,566
$101,456
$100,197
$96,973
$95,714
$95,205
$91,238

$88,636
$88,363
$88,058
$87,853
$87,787
$87,553
$87,421
$84,118
$83,331
$83,202
$82,749
$80,466
$80,135
$79,763
$79,523
$79,444
$79,212
$79,122



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Equipment Mechanic
Executive Assistant
Permit Technician
Maintenance Leadworker
Records Specialist
Records Specialist
Records Specialist
Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Worker I

Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Msc-Shop

Msc

Building

Sewers

Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Maintenance
Parks

$78,271
$78,242
$77,920
$77,288
$77,171
$77,171
$76,922
$76,611
$76,216



