	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Los Altos	Police Administration	\$254,821
2.	City Manager		Los Altos	Executive	\$237,909
3.	Assistant City Manager		Los Altos	Executive	\$202,101
4.	Police Services Manager		Los Altos	Police Administration	\$192,170
5.	Police Chief		Los Altos	Police Administration	\$188,943
6.	Public Works Director		Los Altos	Engineering	\$186,610
7.	Special Projects Manager		Los Altos	Engineering	\$184,823
8.	Police Agent		Los Altos	Investigative Services	\$183,307
9.	Police Officer		Los Altos	Investigative Services	\$169,889
10.	Police Captain		Los Altos	Police Administration	\$165,823
11.	Police Sergeant		Los Altos	Investigative Services	\$158,944
12.	Recreation & Community Services Director		Los Altos	Recreation Administration	\$156,738
13.	Police Sergeant		Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$154,324
14.	Police Sergeant		Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$151,528
15.	Police Officer		Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$150,752
16.	Engineering Services Manager		Los Altos	Engineering	\$148,630
17.	Police Sergeant		Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$147,972
18.	Police Sergeant		Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$147,312
19.	Police Agent		Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$146,831
20.	Planning Services Manager		Los Altos	Planning	\$145,379
21.	Planning Services Manager		Los Altos	Planning	\$141,311
22.	Police Sergeant		Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$139,372
23.	Police Agent		Los Altos	Traffic Operations	\$139,284
24.	Building Official		Los Altos	Building	\$139,140
25.	Financial Services Manager		Los Altos	Finance	\$138,563
26.	Police Officer		Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$138,518
27.	City Manager		Los Altos	Executive	\$138,318
28.	Maintenance Services Manager		Los Altos	Msc	\$137,104
29.	Police Agent		Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$136,916
30.	Human Resources Manager		Los Altos	Human Resources	\$136,621

31.	Police Officer	Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$136,032
32.	Police Agent	Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$134,617
33.	Police Officer	Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$131,570
34.	Police Officer	Los Altos	Traffic Operations	\$129,734
35.	Lead Communications Officer	Los Altos	Support Services	\$129,564
36.	Police Officer	Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$129,556
37.	Economic Development Manager	Los Altos	Economic Development	\$128,574
38.	City Clerk/Assistant To City Manager	Los Altos	City Clerk	\$128,359
39.	Police Officer	Los Altos	Investigative Services	\$128,330
40.	Community Development Director	Los Altos	Planning	\$127,935
41.	Police Officer	Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$127,122
42.	Transportation Services Manager	Los Altos	Engineering	\$125,976
43.	Police Officer	Los Altos	Investigative Services	\$125,445
44.	Information Technology Manager	Los Altos	Information Technology	\$124,361
45.	Police Officer	Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$124,161
46.	Associate Civil Engineer	Los Altos	Engineering	\$123,849
47.	Communications Officer	Los Altos	Support Services	\$123,472
48.	Police Officer	Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$122,398
49.	Police Officer	Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$121,955
50.	Senior Building Inspector	Los Altos	Building	\$120,809
51.	Communications Officer	Los Altos	Support Services	\$120,566
52.	Police Officer	Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$119,683
53.	Associate Civil Engineer	Los Altos	Sewers Administration	\$116,379
54.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Los Altos	Engineering	\$114,871
55.	Public Information Coordinator	Los Altos	Executive	\$114,679
56.	Building Inspector	Los Altos	Building	\$111,884
57.	Assistant Planner	Los Altos	Planning	\$111,101
58.	Communications Officer	Los Altos	Support Services	\$110,682
59.	Building Inspector	Los Altos	Building	\$110,157
60.	Assistant Planner	Los Altos	Planning	\$109,883
61.	Communications Officer	Los Altos	Support Services	\$107,130

62.	Senior Recreation Supervisor	Los Altos	Youth Classes (Life Long Learning)	\$106,843
63.	Information Technology Analyst	Los Altos	Information Technology	\$106,204
64.	Maintenance Supervisor	Los Altos	Parks	\$104,919
65.	Administrative Services Director	Los Altos	Finance	\$104,455
66.	Engineering Technician	Los Altos	Engineering	\$103,809
67.	Community Service Officer	Los Altos	Support Services	\$103,566
68.	Maintenance Supervisor	Los Altos	Streets	\$101,456
69.	Maintenance Supervisor	Los Altos	Sewers	\$100,197
70.	Community Development Director	Los Altos	Planning	\$96,973
71.	Maintenance Supervisor	Los Altos	Msc-Shop	\$95,714
72.	Maintenance Worker II	Los Altos	Sewers	\$95,205
73.	Executive Assistant To The City Manager	Los Altos	Executive	\$91,238
74.	Executive Assistant	Los Altos	Police Administration	\$88,636
75.	Executive Assistant	Los Altos	Planning	\$88,363
76.	Maintenance Leadworker	Los Altos	Parks	\$88,058
77.	Police Officer Trainee	Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$87,853
78.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Los Altos	Engineering	\$87,787
79.	Maintenance Leadworker	Los Altos	Streets	\$87,553
80.	Police Sergeant	Los Altos	Patrol Services	\$87,421
81.	Maintenance Leadworker	Los Altos	Parks	\$84,118
82.	Maintenance Worker II	Los Altos	Maintenance	\$83,331
83.	Maintenance Worker II	Los Altos	Streets	\$83,202
84.	Maintenance Worker II	Los Altos	Sewers	\$82,749
85.	Community Service Officer	Los Altos	Support Services	\$80,466
86.	Maintenance Technician	Los Altos	Streets	\$80,135
87.	Executive Assistant	Los Altos	Building	\$79,763
88.	Human Resources Technician	Los Altos	Human Resources	\$79,523
89.	Executive Assistant	Los Altos	Engineering	\$79,444
90.	Community Service Officer	Los Altos	Traffic Operations	\$79,212
91.	Maintenance Worker I	Los Altos	Parks	\$79,122

92.	Equipment Mechanic	Los Altos	Msc-Shop	\$78,271
93.	Executive Assistant	Los Altos	Msc	\$78,242
94.	Permit Technician	Los Altos	Building	\$77,920
95.	Maintenance Leadworker	Los Altos	Sewers	\$77,288
96.	Records Specialist	Los Altos	Support Services	\$77,171
97.	Records Specialist	Los Altos	Support Services	\$77,171
98.	Records Specialist	Los Altos	Support Services	\$76,922
99.	Maintenance Technician	Los Altos	Maintenance	\$76,611
100.	Maintenance Worker II	Los Altos	Parks	\$76,216